

## Ridgeworth Roofing Announces Ownership Transition

Ridgeworth Roofing Announces Ownership Transition as Rod Petrick Retires, Son Ryan Petrick Takes the Helm

FRANKFORT, ILLINOIS, UNITED STATES, September 27, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- After more than four decades of dedicated service and unwavering commitment to excellence, Ridgeworth Roofing, a leading commercial and industrial roofing company, announces a significant change in ownership. Founder and industry veteran Rod Petrick is retiring, passing the torch to his son, Ryan Petrick, who is poised to lead the company into a new era of success.

Under Rod's leadership, the company grew to become a trusted and highly successful player in the roofing



Rod Petrick

industry. With a deep sense of gratitude and nostalgia, Rod Petrick shares his thoughts on this transition: "I look forward to his success. I believe he will do a great job, and I wish him all the luck in the world. I'll be here for him. The only thing that'll change is I won't be here daily."

Stepping into his father's shoes, Ryan Petrick is excited about the opportunity to continue the legacy of excellence that Ridgeworth Roofing represents. He looks forward to leading the company and maintaining its standing as a respected leader in the roofing industry.

Ryan expressed his thoughts on the transition: "I look forward to continuing the success that Ridgeworth has had and following in the footsteps of my grandfather and father as a respected leader for our company and roofing industry. Our company's transition into new ownership has been seamless. Rod has given me all the tools for success, and even with his retirement, he is still a valuable asset to myself and the company."

Ridgeworth Roofing has a rich history dating back to its inception in 1974 when Robert Petrick and his wife, Barbara, founded the company. Over the years, the company has earned a reputation for its quality workmanship, strong relationships, and unwavering commitment to its values. Today, the company stands as a testament to the dedication of the Petrick family and their enduring legacy.

As Ridgeworth Roofing transitions to new ownership under Ryan Petrick, customers can expect the same level of quality, commitment, and dedication to excellence that the company has been known for over the years.



Ryan Petrick

For more information about Ridgeworth Roofing and its services, please visit <a href="https://ridgeworthroofing.com/">https://ridgeworthroofing.com/</a>.

## About Ridgeworth Roofing:

Ridgeworth Roofing is a leading commercial and industrial roofing company founded in 1974 by



I look forward to continuing the success that Ridgeworth has had and following in the footsteps of my grandfather and father as a respected leader for our company and roofing industry."

Ryan Petrick

Robert and Barbara Petrick. With a history of over four decades, Ridgeworth Roofing has established itself as a trusted name in the roofing industry, known for its high standards, exceptional customer service, and commitment to quality workmanship. Today, the company continues its legacy under the leadership of Ryan Petrick, the son of founder Rod Petrick, and remains dedicated to providing top-notch roofing solutions and maintaining the trust of its valued customers.

Elijah Litscher
The Loop Marketing Inc
+1 3125699449
email us here
Visit us on social media:

## Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/658127152

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.